

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19453/2009

NEW REVIERA COOP.HNG.STY.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SPL.LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 19451-19452 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 08/12/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Neha Agarwal,Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sweety Manchanda,Adv.  
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.  
  
Mrs. Puja Raghuwanshi,Adv.  
Mrs. Asha G. Nair,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Respondent No. 2 has filed counter affidavit. The remaining respondents granted four weeks time as a last chance for filing counter affidavit.

List the matters on 20.1.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar